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PRUEBA Nº: 1 200 Mariposa M <ALEVIN> (9)

SERIE Nº 11.1

45611299 JUAN MANUEL NUÑEZ BALDOMIR1.1 2005 S.T.ILLES

43220670 MARC FLORES MASSOT1.2 2005 S.T.SALLE-P

76592643 CAYETANO M. LAPRESTA VILCHEZ1.3 2005 S.T.CNPALMA

45691572 ANDREAS CARRASCAL GUILCHENKO1.4 2006 S.T.CNPALMA

45188423 ALBERT FONTIRROIG JUAN1.5 2005 S.T.CVOLTOR

45697045 MARTIN VILI GRIGOROV1.6 2005 S.T.CNPALMA

45696624 YAGO MARTINEZ CONSUEGRA1.7 2006 S.T.CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 21.2

02069170 KEVIN NICOLAS RADU2.1 2006 S.T.CNPALMA

45696625 IKER MARTINEZ CONSUEGRA2.2 2006 S.T.CVOLTOR

45693046 CIRO ASCANIO SAIZ2.3 2006 S.T.NCALVIA

45191343 PAU PEREZ RIUTORT 03:21.48 252.4 2005 CVOLTOR

45184835 TONI BERGAS COMAS 03:44.81 252.5 2005 SALLE-P

43460901 JAVIER HOLGADO BARAHONA2.6 2005 S.T.CNPALMA

49483562 ALEX JOAN ROMERO LLUCH2.7 2006 S.T.CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 31.3

43227645 DANIEL LLOMPART BARRERA 03:15.31 503.0 2005 SALLE-P

45696311 JAUME VALLESPIR TORAN 03:04.40 253.1 2006 CN.INCA

41664005 JUAN GARCIA VIVES 03:01.68 253.2 2006 SALLE-P

45187470 URIEL HARO PEREZ 03:00.19 503.3 2005 CAMPUSES

43473756 ADRIA FERRER GARCIA 02:56.07 253.4 2005 CN.INCA

46392195 MIGUEL ANGEL SUÑER AMENGUAL 02:56.97 253.5 2006 ILLES

43466668 JAIME FLORIT CASTILLO 02:57.59 253.6 2005 CVOLTOR

43228837 PAU RUDOPH MASSANET 03:07.41 503.7 2005 CVOLTOR

43463962 HUGO GUERRERO LOPEZ 03:04.72 253.8 2005 SALLE-P

43233522 ALFONSO REINA MORENO 03:13.16 253.9 2005 SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 41.4

45187630 MIGUEL GUZMAN PINTO 02:54.78 254.0 2005 CNPALMA

09897080 ALEX EMERY SACH 02:49.14 504.1 2005 SALLE-P

49614662 GONZALO FERRON ALCONCHEL 02:45.99 504.2 2005 CNPALMA

43483056 JOSEP CASTRO TORRENS 02:37.91 254.3 2005 CAMPUSES

49927148 VICTOR FCO. POLO CAPO 02:28.37 254.4 2006 CAMPUSES

49606072 JOSEP PASCUAL MUT 02:34.21 254.5 2005 CNPALMA

43226770 DYLAN RUIZ BIOJO 02:41.28 254.6 2005 SALLE-P

43232272 JORGE SABATER ESPINOSA 02:45.07 254.7 2006 SALLE-P

43466210 MARCOS RUIZ MARTIN 02:48.46 254.8 2005 CVOLTOR

45614938 GUILLEM FEMENIA CRESPI 02:55.39 254.9 2005 SALLE-P
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SERIE Nº 52.1

43467476 JULIA COLINO ALONSO5.0 2007 S.T.MASTBAL

03086067 AITANA BRIGUGLIO5.1 2006 S.T.SALLE-P

46389239 LEYRE LUMBRERAS ROJO5.2 2006 S.T.SALLE-P

46392122 SANDRA CASTELL CORTES5.3 2007 S.T.MASTBAL

09690446 LUNA CHIMA5.4 2007 S.T.CAMPUSES

43476920 LUCIA DEL VALLE MARIN5.5 2007 S.T.CAMPUSES

41622262 INES GUAL CASTELLO5.6 2007 S.T.CNMURO

41664944 ONA GUASP BERGA5.7 2007 S.T.SALLE-P

41664764 NEUS QUETGLAS CARBONELL5.8 2006 S.T.NCALVIA

SERIE Nº 62.2

41692085 ARIADNA REUS SANS6.0 2007 S.T.CN.INCA

43482680 CRISTINA CIFRE GARCIA6.1 2006 S.T.BOCCHORIS

41664006 MARIA BELEN GARCÍA VIVES 13:07.01 256.2 2007 SALLE-P

08768907 ESTER DANAIL ANDREEVA BGRTODOROVA 12:39.09 256.3 2006 CVOLTOR

41622239 MARINA DIAZ PERELLO 12:30.05 256.4 2007 FELANITX

45187558 LUCIA ZUBIRI OLIVERA 12:37.84 256.5 2007 SALLE-P

45697326 AINA GONZALEZ CAPLLONCH 12:47.06 256.6 2007 SALLE-P

45185729 MIREIA VANRELL MENENDEZ 14:02.71 256.7 2007 CNPALMA

49610021 NEREA PEREZ PEREZ6.8 2006 S.T.CN.INCA

43465336 LAIA Mª DE LA CRUZ GUTIERREZ6.9 2006 S.T.MASTBAL

SERIE Nº 72.3

41618710 PAULA E. REHKUGLER TOLEDO 12:13.62 257.0 2007 FELANITX

08827327 ANNA GENOVA RADEVA 12:02.96 257.1 2007 CNPALMA

41659557 MARGALIDA CERDA MANRESA 12:00.20 257.2 2007 FELANITX

43473466 CLAUDIA GELABERT RUBIO 11:52.12 257.3 2007 CNPALMA

49923806 MARIONA MANRESA MALBERTI 11:46.10 257.4 2006 SALLE-P

49925383 MARTA SANDIN POLO 11:48.61 257.5 2007 SALLE-P

43474950 NOA MARTINEZ COUSELO 12:10.26 507.6 2006 CVOLTOR

46393213 MARTA ROSSELLO GARCIA 12:00.32 257.7 2007 CNPALMA

45697330 MARIA DE LLUCH GONZALEZ CAPLLONCH 12:03.43 257.8 2007 SALLE-P

43475140 LEIRE PARDAL PALENCIANO 12:21.54 257.9 2007 CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 82.4

43470770 ESTHER BLANQUE FAJARDO 11:37.07 258.0 2006 MASTBAL

43466031 JULIA MARIANO VALDES 11:26.93 258.1 2006 SALLE-P

49481006 LUCIA MOYA JIMENEZ 11:25.71 258.2 2007 NCALVIA

45189548 MARTA SERRA REGAL 11:18.37 258.3 2007 CN.INCA

46388014 AINA THOMAS TABERNER 11:13.29 258.4 2006 CNPALMA

43470221 ADELA GARRIDO MORENO 11:27.28 508.5 2006 CNPALMA

43479700 AGNES MAYOL SERRA 11:21.12 258.6 2007 SALLE-P

43232139 AINA BELTRAN AMOEDO 11:25.89 258.7 2006 CN.INCA

45614949 JULIA MOREY REBASSA 11:28.37 258.8 2006 SALLE-P

49481148 EMMA FRAGA MORRONDO 11:37.34 258.9 2007 SALLE-P
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SERIE Nº 92.5

41709410 MARTA JULIA MARTORELL 11:06.16 259.0 2007 FELANITX

43479539 PATRICIA TORVISO QUIROZ 11:03.83 259.1 2007 CN.INCA

49868937 CARLA LLABRES PEDRET 10:32.96 259.2 2006 SALLE-P

01579553 ESTELLA LLUM TONRATH 10:26.40 259.3 2007 CAMPUSES

43476271 ARIADNA MORA FERRANDIS 09:27.10 509.4 2006 SALLE-P

43475079 SARAH HOLGADO BARAHONA 09:41.56 259.5 2007 CNPALMA

45189605 MARINA PONS RAMON 10:32.14 259.6 2006 CNPALMA

41622760 ANGELS MARTI GINARD 10:52.31 259.7 2006 ES.ARTA

43467319 MAR VELASCO ROCHON 11:04.91 259.8 2007 CAMPUSES

45692762 ANGELA BUSQUETS NAVARRO 11:10.56 259.9 2006 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 3 200 Braza M <ALEVIN> (15)

SERIE Nº 103.1

76592643 CAYETANO M. LAPRESTA VILCHEZ10.1 2005 S.T.CNPALMA

45611299 JUAN MANUEL NUÑEZ BALDOMIR10.2 2005 S.T.ILLES

09379003 MARK SANTIAGO FLOREA10.3 2005 S.T.CNPALMA

43478991 JOAN CORRAL TARRAGA10.4 2005 S.T.SALLE-P

45697045 MARTIN VILI GRIGOROV10.5 2005 S.T.CNPALMA

43476877 VICTOR CASTAÑER HERNANDEZ10.6 2006 S.T.CNPALMA

00483703 DILAN SIMON ROMERO SANCHEZ10.7 2006 S.T.CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 113.2

43227645 DANIEL LLOMPART BARRERA11.1 2005 S.T.SALLE-P

43228993 MAXIMO GOMEZ PECHENKIN11.2 2005 S.T.SALLE-P

45610144 JOAN MIQUEL NIETO CALDENTEY11.3 2006 S.T.CNPALMA

43220670 MARC FLORES MASSOT11.4 2005 S.T.SALLE-P

45185607 LLUIS VICENS BUJOSA11.5 2005 S.T.CNPALMA

45372910 FRANCESC SOLIVELLAS RIPOLL11.6 2006 S.T.CN.INCA

49605681 VALENTIN ASERMOZ HERRERA11.7 2005 S.T.CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 123.3

43471170 MARC ADAM O'CONNOR CABAU12.0 2005 S.T.NCALVIA

41619398 DANIEL SERVERA GODOY12.1 2006 S.T.ES.ARTA

49927148 VICTOR FCO. POLO CAPO12.2 2006 S.T.CAMPUSES

45612184 IVAN FERNANDEZ ROZALEN 03:59.23 2512.3 2006 CVOLTOR

43459771 PEDRO JUAN PINO GARCIA 03:40.01 2512.4 2006 MASTBAL

43461584 PAU SOCIAS ROIG 03:41.39 2512.5 2006 CVOLTOR

49609494 JOAQUIN RODRIGUEZ MENDEZ 04:06.81 2512.6 2006 NCALVIA

49483562 ALEX JOAN ROMERO LLUCH12.7 2006 S.T.CNPALMA

41623479 ANDREU APARICIO TERRAZAS12.8 2006 S.T.CN.INCA

43463842 ALVARO GARCIA BAZAN12.9 2006 S.T.CNPALMA
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PRUEBA Nº: 3 200 Braza M <ALEVIN> (15)

SERIE Nº 133.4

43466668 JAIME FLORIT CASTILLO 03:32.65 2513.0 2005 CVOLTOR

02069170 KEVIN NICOLAS RADU 03:30.48 2513.1 2006 CNPALMA

46392195 MIGUEL ANGEL SUÑER AMENGUAL 03:22.45 2513.2 2006 ILLES

49607808 MIQUEL RIBOT MORELL 03:19.68 2513.3 2005 NCALVIA

45691572 ANDREAS CARRASCAL GUILCHENKO 03:18.53 2513.4 2006 CNPALMA

43233522 ALFONSO REINA MORENO 03:19.03 2513.5 2005 SALLE-P

43473869 JAVIER LOPEZ GUILLEN 03:21.40 2513.6 2006 CN.INCA

43226770 DYLAN RUIZ BIOJO 03:27.03 2513.7 2005 SALLE-P

41664334 MARC TOMAS MORCILLO 03:32.60 2513.8 2006 CVOLTOR

41622476 ALBERT ADROVER VICENS 03:35.28 2513.9 2005 ES.ARTA

SERIE Nº 143.5

45370659 ALEJANDRO GOMEZ MILLAN 03:18.13 2514.0 2005 CAMPUSES

43483056 JOSEP CASTRO TORRENS 03:17.62 2514.1 2005 CAMPUSES

43466210 MARCOS RUIZ MARTIN 03:12.88 2514.2 2005 CVOLTOR

43232272 JORGE SABATER ESPINOSA 03:10.81 2514.3 2006 SALLE-P

09897080 ALEX EMERY SACH 03:09.58 2514.4 2005 SALLE-P

45187470 URIEL HARO PEREZ 03:09.95 2514.5 2005 CAMPUSES

43460901 JAVIER HOLGADO BARAHONA 03:11.23 2514.6 2005 CNPALMA

45184835 TONI BERGAS COMAS 03:16.29 2514.7 2005 SALLE-P

45187630 MIGUEL GUZMAN PINTO 03:17.67 2514.8 2005 CNPALMA

45188423 ALBERT FONTIRROIG JUAN 03:18.43 2514.9 2005 CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 153.6

43463962 HUGO GUERRERO LOPEZ 03:06.23 2515.0 2005 SALLE-P

49606072 JOSEP PASCUAL MUT 03:01.78 2515.1 2005 CNPALMA

45191343 PAU PEREZ RIUTORT 02:59.82 2515.2 2005 CVOLTOR

43228837 PAU RUDOPH MASSANET 02:53.93 2515.3 2005 CVOLTOR

45614938 GUILLEM FEMENIA CRESPI 02:46.62 2515.4 2005 SALLE-P

49614662 GONZALO FERRON ALCONCHEL 02:51.20 2515.5 2005 CNPALMA

45696311 JAUME VALLESPIR TORAN 02:57.87 2515.6 2006 CN.INCA

43225567 VICTOR GATTI TASCON 03:00.45 2515.7 2005 NCALVIA

41664005 JUAN GARCIA VIVES 03:02.30 2515.8 2006 SALLE-P

43473756 ADRIA FERRER GARCIA 03:09.39 2515.9 2005 CN.INCA

PRUEBA Nº: 4 200 Braza F <ALEVIN> (39)

SERIE Nº 164.1

43475126 JULIETA LOPEZ DAMIGO16.0 2006 S.T.CN.INCA

41711682 GEMMA VALERA CASTELLANO16.1 2007 S.T.CNPALMA

49925383 MARTA SANDIN POLO16.2 2007 S.T.SALLE-P

03086067 AITANA BRIGUGLIO16.3 2006 S.T.SALLE-P

41692085 ARIADNA REUS SANS16.4 2007 S.T.CN.INCA

08768907 ESTER DANAIL ANDREEVA BGRTODOROVA16.5 2006 S.T.CVOLTOR

43467476 JULIA COLINO ALONSO16.6 2007 S.T.MASTBAL

49610021 NEREA PEREZ PEREZ16.7 2006 S.T.CN.INCA

43465336 LAIA Mª DE LA CRUZ GUTIERREZ16.8 2006 S.T.MASTBAL
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PRUEBA Nº: 4 200 Braza F <ALEVIN> (39)

SERIE Nº 174.2

41622915 MARTA BORDOY CRUCERA17.0 2006 S.T.ES.ARTA

43479816 LUCIA MARTIN GINARD17.1 2007 S.T.CVOLTOR

43475140 LEIRE PARDAL PALENCIANO17.2 2007 S.T.CNPALMA

46392122 SANDRA CASTELL CORTES17.3 2007 S.T.MASTBAL

41709410 MARTA JULIA MARTORELL 04:11.97 2517.4 2007 FELANITX

41623005 MARINA MESTRE VILLAN 04:30.38 2517.5 2007 ES.ARTA

41664006 MARIA BELEN GARCÍA VIVES17.6 2007 S.T.SALLE-P

46389239 LEYRE LUMBRERAS ROJO17.7 2006 S.T.SALLE-P

01579553 ESTELLA LLUM TONRATH17.8 2007 S.T.CAMPUSES

41659557 MARGALIDA CERDA MANRESA17.9 2007 S.T.FELANITX

SERIE Nº 184.3

49923806 MARIONA MANRESA MALBERTI 03:57.93 2518.0 2006 SALLE-P

45695490 MARIA VIVES BONILLA 03:53.34 2518.1 2006 BOCCHORIS

42374837 CARLOTA MIRA BROWN 03:50.54 2518.2 2007 ES.ARTA

43470770 ESTHER BLANQUE FAJARDO 03:44.61 2518.3 2006 MASTBAL

41622239 MARINA DIAZ PERELLO 03:43.69 2518.4 2007 FELANITX

09690446 LUNA CHIMA 03:43.81 2518.5 2007 CAMPUSES

45187558 LUCIA ZUBIRI OLIVERA 03:49.94 2518.6 2007 SALLE-P

43476920 LUCIA DEL VALLE MARIN 03:52.12 2518.7 2007 CAMPUSES

45185729 MIREIA VANRELL MENENDEZ 03:57.16 2518.8 2007 CNPALMA

46394333 LUCIA VILAFRANCA MOYA 03:59.20 2518.9 2007 NCALVIA

SERIE Nº 194.4

45189548 MARTA SERRA REGAL 03:41.59 2519.0 2007 CN.INCA

45189383 MARIA TASCON DOLS 03:39.68 2519.1 2006 NCALVIA

43466031 JULIA MARIANO VALDES 03:35.31 2519.2 2006 SALLE-P

43470221 ADELA GARRIDO MORENO 03:34.10 2519.3 2006 CNPALMA

46388014 AINA THOMAS TABERNER 03:31.09 2519.4 2006 CNPALMA

43479539 PATRICIA TORVISO QUIROZ 03:31.20 2519.5 2007 CN.INCA

46393213 MARTA ROSSELLO GARCIA 03:34.96 2519.6 2007 CNPALMA

45697326 AINA GONZALEZ CAPLLONCH 03:39.36 2519.7 2007 SALLE-P

41618710 PAULA E. REHKUGLER TOLEDO 03:40.00 2519.8 2007 FELANITX

41623989 EMMA GRIMALT OBRADOR 03:42.78 2519.9 2006 FELANITX

SERIE Nº 204.5

45614949 JULIA MOREY REBASSA 03:30.43 2520.0 2006 SALLE-P

43474950 NOA MARTINEZ COUSELO 03:28.91 2520.1 2006 CVOLTOR

45692762 ANGELA BUSQUETS NAVARRO 03:25.97 2520.2 2006 CNPALMA

43477809 ADRIANA GATTI TASCON 03:19.45 2520.3 2007 NCALVIA

43467319 MAR VELASCO ROCHON 03:17.37 2520.4 2007 CAMPUSES

41622760 ANGELS MARTI GINARD 03:18.40 2520.5 2006 ES.ARTA

45610448 ARIADNA ANAYA BAUZA 03:25.79 2520.6 2006 SALLE-P

08827327 ANNA GENOVA RADEVA 03:27.71 2520.7 2007 CNPALMA

43479700 AGNES MAYOL SERRA 03:29.40 2520.8 2007 SALLE-P

41664944 ONA GUASP BERGA 03:30.55 2520.9 2007 SALLE-P
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PRUEBA Nº: 4 200 Braza F <ALEVIN> (39)

SERIE Nº 214.6

45697330 MARIA DE LLUCH GONZALEZ CAPLLONCH 03:16.59 2521.0 2007 SALLE-P

43474335 MARTA NADAL CANET 03:11.20 2521.1 2006 NCALVIA

04346837 JOSHA VERMEER 03:05.58 2521.2 2006 NCALVIA

49481148 EMMA FRAGA MORRONDO 02:59.96 2521.3 2007 SALLE-P

45189605 MARINA PONS RAMON 02:55.74 2521.4 2006 CNPALMA

43473466 CLAUDIA GELABERT RUBIO 02:59.82 2521.5 2007 CNPALMA

43475079 SARAH HOLGADO BARAHONA 03:04.10 2521.6 2007 CNPALMA

41662594 ESTHER PENALVA CAÑELLAS 03:09.46 2521.7 2007 SALLE-P

43476271 ARIADNA MORA FERRANDIS 03:11.50 2521.8 2006 SALLE-P

43232139 AINA BELTRAN AMOEDO 03:16.85 2521.9 2006 CN.INCA

PRUEBA Nº: 5 4x100 Estilos M <ALEVIN> (20)

SERIE Nº 225.1

00848 SALLE-P ALEVIN <B>22.0 S.T.ALEVINSALLE-P

00877 CVOLTOR ALEVIN <B>22.1 S.T.ALEVINCVOLTOR

00877 CVOLTOR ALEVIN <A>22.2 S.T.ALEVINCVOLTOR

01268 CAMPUSES ALEVIN22.3 S.T.ALEVINCAMPUSES

01243 CN.INCA ALEVIN22.4 S.T.ALEVINCN.INCA

00883 NCALVIA ALEVIN22.5 S.T.ALEVINNCALVIA

00056 CNPALMA ALEVIN22.6 S.T.ALEVINCNPALMA

00848 SALLE-P ALEVIN <A>22.7 S.T.ALEVINSALLE-P

00056 CNPALMA ALEVIN <B>22.8 S.T.ALEVINCNPALMA
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